
WEAR PARTS & EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
20100 E 35TH DRIVE
AURORA, CO 80011

IAN HEALY
303-287-1966
303-288-2204

IAN@WEARPARTSCO.COM

ITEM I.D. NEW CURRENT PRICE EACH
Proposed Price Increase % of Increase

8142
Note: ***NO BID***

9514
Replacement - Brand: Kennametal Part 

No.: RK2-2P $6.01

Note: per each, 50 PC per Box

9514
Replacement - Brand: Kennametal Part 

No.: RK2-2P $6.01

Note: per each, 50 PC per Box

8140
Note:  per each, 40 pieces per box

9514
Replacement - Brand: Kennametal Part 

No.: RK2-2P $6.01

Note: per each, 50 pieces per box
Ships 1 day ARO; 3-4 days shipping

RENEWAL TERM: 12/14/24 - 12/13/25
TELEPHONE NO.

FAX NUMBER
EMAIL

ITB #22-05 CUTTING TOOLS (BULLET 
TEETH) FOR RECLAIMER-STABILIZERS 

CONTRACT SHEET

RESPONDENT'S NAME
ADDRESS

CONTACT PERSON

Brand: Kennametal Part No.: SK4-01

DESCRIPTION

2004 Bomag MPH454R Recycler/Stabilizer
Brand: XCal Tools    Part No.: JMXR-2229 

2005 CMI Terex RS425B Recycler/Stabilizer
Brand: Kennametal Part No.: RK2-02P

2011 CMI Terex RS425B Recycler/Stabilizer
Brand: Kennametal Part No.: RK2-02P

2016 Bomag MPH600 Tier 3  Recycler/Stabilizer

**NO BID**

$5.83

$5.83

$8.99

$5.83
2016 Bomag RS466 Recycler/Stabilizer

Brand: Kennametal Part No.: RK2-02P

SHIPMENT AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER (DAYS)

0

0

0

0
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